Main CPU unit
VM42/62
Systém ZAT–2000 MP 1 VM42/62–32_KL-98129-REV01-4-1-AN-KREJ.
FEATURES
The CPU unit of the ZAT-2000 MP control
system (part of direct control level of ZAT-Plant
Suite MP system).
CPU Options: The configuration table

VM42/62
Systém ZAT–2000 MP 4 VM42/62–32_KL-98129-REV01-4-4-AN-KREJ.
Ordering Information
Product Description Order No.
DM 600 Memory Piggyback with 4 MByte DRAM and 4 MByte FLASH memory for
VM42/62
11853
DM 602 Memory module with 1 MByte DRAM and 2 MByte FEPROM for VSBC-
32/860 VM42/62/642/662/162/172, IUC-32. Cannot be sold without CPU-
BASE-Board.
17556
VM42-BASE Same as order No. 12344 but with 1 MByte dual-ported SRAM 12345
VM42-BASE-E2 VMEbus CPU, 68040 33MHz, 68EN360 33MHz, 2*RS232, 1MB DP-SRAM,
RTC, CXC Interface PEPbug. Extended temperature –40 to +85 °C. *E2 Me-
mory must be ordered separately.
15818
VM62-BASE VMEbus CPU, 68060 66MHz, 68EN360 33MHz, 2*RS232, 1024KB DP-
SRAM, RTC, CXC Interface PEPbug. *Memory must be ordered separately.
*SI piggyback must be ordered separately.
16625
VM62-BASE-E2 VMEbus CPU, 68060 50MHz, 68EN360 25MHz, 2*RS232, 1MB DP-SRAM,
RTC, CXC Interface PEPbug. E2 (–40 to +85 °C). *Memory must be ordered
separately. *SI piggyback must be ordered separately.
17665
10B2 10Base2 Thin Ethernet interface piggyback with RG58 coax. connector 9925
SI-10BT Twisted pair (10BaseT) interface for use on the VM42/VM62, VSBC-32 or
IUC-32. RJ45 connector cannot be sold without VM42-BASE or VM62-BASE
or VSBC32x-BASE or IUC-32x-BASE. Shield connected with GND for CE
qual.
15917